
 

 
2014-2015 Oneida County HazMat Activity Calendar 

 

 
2014 November 2014 December 2015 January 2015 February 

 
Training 

Monitoring Technologies 
(Nicolet College) 

 
Tuesday, November 18, 2014 

6:30pm 
 

Oneida County HazMat Building 
 

 
Training 

Response Procedures/Presentation 
(Kortenhof/Strupp) 

 
Tuesday, December 16, 2014 

6:30pm 
 

Oneida County HazMat Building 
 

 
Business Meeting 

 
 
 

Tuesday, January 20, 2015 
6:30pm 

 
Oneida County Hazmat Building 

 
Training 

Level “B” Dress-out 
(Nicolet College) 

 
Tuesday, February 17, 2015 

6:30pm 
 

Oneida County HazMat Building 
 

2015 March 2015 April 2015 May 2015 June 
 

Training 
Level “A” Dress-out 

(Nicolet College) 
 

Tuesday, March 17, 2015 
6:30pm 

 
Oneida County Hazmat Building 

 
Business Meeting 

 
 
 

Tuesday, April 21, 2015 
6:30pm 

 
Oneida County HazMat Building 

 
Training 

Refresher General Competency  
(Nicolet College) 

 
May 11 thru May 16, 2015 
Schedule to be determined 

 
Rhinelander Fire Department 

Nicolet College 

 
Training  

Job Performance Requirements 
Flammable Combustible Liquids  

(Nicolet College) 
 

Tuesday, June 16, 2014 
6:30pm 

 
Town of Newbold  

 

2015 July 2015 August 2015 September 2015 October 
 

Training 
Defensive Driving 

(Nicolet College) 
 

Tuesday, July 21, 2015 
By Appointment 

 

Rhinelander-Oneida County Airport 
 

 
Training 

Decontamination Procedures 
(Nicolet College) 

 
Tuesday, August 18, 2015 

6:30pm 
 

Oneida County HazMat Building 

 
Work Night 

 
 

Tuesday, September 15, 2015 
6:30pm 

 
Oneida County HazMat Building 

 
Business Meeting 

 
 

Tuesday, October 20, 2015 
6:30pm 

 
Oneida County HazMat Building 

 


